
From: Ford, Elizabeth <meford@aging.sc.gov>
To: Page, Hank <hpage@aging.sc.gov>

Ford, Elizabeth <meford@aging.sc.gov>
Taylor Wilson (twilson@alz.org) <twilson@alz.org>

CC: Aging Exchange Users <agingexchangeusers@aging.sc.gov>
'bjardno@scacog.org' <bjardno@scacog.org>
'Barbara Wright' <bwright@uppersavannah.com>
'Deb Lewis' <deb.lewis@catawba-aging.com>
'Cindy Curtis' <ccurtis@centralmidlands.org> 
'Gloria.Zabawa@caresouth-carolina.com' <Gloria.Zabawa@caresouth-carolina.com> 
'vgonzalez@wrcog.org' <vgonzalez@wrcog.org>
'lmcnally@tridentaaa.org' <lmcnally@tridentaaa.org>
'Mary Beth Fields' <mfields@lscog.org>
'cmunn@slcog.org' <cmunn@slcog.org>
'Kimberly Harmon' <kharmon@wrcog.org>
'Stephanie Blunt' <sblunt@tridentaaa.org>
'Hank D Amundson' <HDAmundson@lowcountrycog.org>
Ginny Bryant <gbryant@scacog.org>
'twomack@scacog.org' <twomack@scacog.org>
'Vanessa Wideman' <vwideman@uppersavannah.com> 
'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com' <Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com> 
'Shelia Welch' <Shelia.Welch@caresouth-carolina.com>
'Jenny Hicks' <jhicks@centralmidlands.org>
'Karen Anderson' <kanderson@lowcountrycog.org>
'rhiott@lowcountrycog.org' <rhiott@lowcountrycog.org>
'jhouben@slcog.org' <jhouben@slcog.org>
'Catherine Longfellow' <clongfellow@lscog.org>
'Becky Baird' <bbaird@centralmidlands.org>

Date: 6/14/2017 1:06:04 PM
Subject: SAVE THE DATE: Walk at the State House for "The Longest Day" - June 21, 2017

THE LONGEST DAY
alzheimer's association'

WHO? Anyone is welcome.

WHAT? The Lt. Governor's Office on Aging and the South Carolina Alzheimer's Association are
teaming up to highlight June as “National Alzheimer's & Brain Awareness Month.” A
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walkhasbeenscheduledtopromotetheobservance,andweareaskingparticipantstovolunteerto 
walk for any half-hour increment throughout the day's event.

WHEN?

WHERE?

WHY?

**MORE INFORMATION TO COME including details about the Press Conference with 
the Lt. Governor***

Wednesday, June 21, 2017 • 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

The State House (1100 Gervais Street, Columbia, S.C.)

“The Longest Day” isa team event to raise fundsand/orawarenessforthe Alzheimer's
Association. Held annually on the summer solstice, the duration of this sunrise-to- 
sunset event symbolizes the challenging journey of those living with the disease (over 
84,000 in South Carolina alone) and their caregivers. If you would like to donate to 
the Alzheimer's Association, it would be greatly appreciated; however, the main goal 
israisingawarenessthroughoutthe state.

http://act.alz.org/site/TR?fr_id=8480&pg=entry

